  1/9
www.rohm.com 2009.08 - Rev.A
© 2009 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Small and high accuracy Temperature Sensor IC Series High Accuracy detection
Thermostat Output
Temperature Sensor ICs
with Power Down Function
BDJ□□□0HFV Series

Temp.
（℃）
OS Output
Format
M
arking
Product
Name
Detect
Temp.
（℃）
OS Output
Format
M
arking
BDJ0900HFV 90 Open
Drain Active L fd BDJ0700HFV 70 Open
Drain Active L fh
BDJ0850HFV 85 Open
Drain
Active L fe BDJ0650HFV 65 Open
Drain
Active L fk
BDJ0800HFV 80 Open
Drain Active L ff BDJ0600HFV 60 Open
Drain Active L fm
BDJ0750HFV 75 Open
Drain
Active L fg BDJ0550HFV 55 Open
Drain
Active L fn
No.09047EAT05
Technical Note